New Aloette Consultant Application

Name:					
Mailing Address:			Address.		
City:				State:	
County: Zip/F		0			
Home phone:		Cell pho	one:		
E-mail address:					
Birth date:					
Recruiter:	Manager:		President: _		
Debut Show Date:	ebut Show Date:				
sales within 30 days of your application a					
sales within 30 days of your application a the requirements. <i>If paying by Credit or Debit C</i>	acceptance. Submit your con	npleted Smart Start R	ebate form to your Franchise		
sales within 30 days of your application a the requirements. <i>If paying by Credit or Debit C</i> (<i>Check One</i>) □ Visa □ Mast	acceptance. Submit your con ard: erCard	npleted Smart Start R	ebate form to your Franchise	e within 30 days of fulfilling	
Consultants may earn the Smart Start R sales within 30 days of your application a the requirements. <i>If paying by Credit or Debit C</i> (<i>Check One</i>) Visa Mast Credit Card Number: Account holder name printed:	acceptance. Submit your con ard: erCard	npleted Smart Start R	ebate form to your Franchise press Exp Date	e within 30 days of fulfilling	
sales within 30 days of your application a the requirements. <i>If paying by Credit or Debit C</i> (<i>Check One</i>) Visa Mast Credit Card Number:	acceptance. Submit your con ard: erCard	npleted Smart Start R	ebate form to your Franchise press Exp Date	e within 30 days of fulfilling	
sales within 30 days of your application a the requirements. <i>If paying by Credit or Debit C</i> (<i>Check One</i>) Visa Mast Credit Card Number: Account holder name printed: <i>If paying by Check:</i>	acceptance. Submit your con ard: erCard Discover	npleted Smart Start R	ebate form to your Franchise	e within 30 days of fulfilling	
sales within 30 days of your application a the requirements. <i>If paying by Credit or Debit C</i> (<i>Check One</i>) Visa Mast Credit Card Number: Account holder name printed: <i>If paying by Check:</i> Please include forward dated check for ful	acceptance. Submit your con ard: erCard Discover Il amount.	npleted Smart Start R	ebate form to your Franchise	e within 30 days of fulfilling	

2.

З.

4.

5.

6.

Initial

ALOETTE® Share the Beauty

Independent Aloette Consultant Agreement Form

Name: _____

Social Security# : _____

General Terms and Conditions

- I. THE INDEPENDENT ALOETTE CONSULTANT AGREES:
- 1. To sell and promote Aloette products through Aloette Shows, Personal Consultations and reorders.
- 2. To sell and deliver, or instruct Aloette to deliver products to the ultimate consumer only, and not to others for resale.
- 3. To present all Aloette Products and information about an Aloette Career in an honest, sincere and truthful manner and to hold Aloette Cosmetics, Inc. ("Company") harmless from any damages resulting from any misrepresentation made.
- 4. To file all reports and information required by law, to follow all federal, state, provincial and local laws applicable to Aloette business and status as an independent contractor and to assume all liability for Self-Employment and income taxes due on income and incentives earned in connection with Aloette business.
- 5. To project and maintain the highest standards of integrity, honesty and responsibility in dealings with Customers, Hostesses, fellow Aloette Consultants, Managers and The Company.
- 6. Not to sell Aloette products via any electronic shopping media (Ebay, Yahoo shopping, on-line auctions, etc). Sales can be generated and collected on Consultants personal Aloette sponsored website.
- 7. To accept the responsibilities of a Recruiter.
- 8. To place a \$200 retail order every quarter to remain an active Independent Aloette Consultant.
- 9. To accept the rules for receiving the Starter Kit for \$149 plus a \$14.95 shipping charge and sales tax and obtaining the rebate through our Smart Start Rebate Program.

II. ALOETTE COSMETICS AGREES:

- 1. To pay commission on the commissionable sales deliveries of Aloette Cosmetics retail products to the then-current Company-published commission schedule.
- 2. That it has no right of direction or control with respect to the Aloette Consultant's activities except as specified in this Agreement. Aloette shall retain the right to question sales and recruiting performances as they affect this Agreement.
- 3. To permit Independent Aloette Consultant to purchase Aloette retail products at a discount from the retail price provided such purchases are made in Aloette Consultant's name.
- 4. The Company reserves the right to change the provisions of this Agreement at any time, provided the Independent Aloette Consultant is given written notice of such changes at least ten (10) days prior to the change becoming effective.
- 5. Aloette agrees to collect payment of \$149 + \$14.95 Shipping charge and sales tax, then rebate back the funds once requirements through the Smart Start Rebate Program are met.

THIS AGREEMENT IS NOT SUBJECT TO CHANGE, EXCEPT IN WRITING, SIGNED BY AN AUTHORIZED EXECUTIVE OF THE COMPANY AND SHALL NOT BE DEEMED CHANGED BY REASON OF ANY ADVICE, SUGGESTIONS, MANUALS OR SALE AIDS FURNISHED BY THE COMPANY. NOTHING IN THIS AGREEMENT IMPOSES ANY FURTHER CONTRACT OR OBLIGATION ON EITHER THE INDEPENDENT ALOETTE CONSULTANT OR THE COMPANY. THIS IS THE ONLY AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE PARTIES AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE THE INDEPENDENT ALOETTE CONSULTANT AS AN EMPLOYEE OF ALOETTE COSMETICS, INC. BOTH PARTIES INTEND TO BE LEGALLY BOUND BY THIS AGREEMENT.

Signature:	Date:	
Signature:	Date:	

This Agreement is subject to acceptance by Aloette Cosmetics, Inc which acceptance shall be deemed to occur upon the date of issuance of a New Aloette Consultant Sales Kit to the Independent Aloette Consultant whose signature appears hereon.

ALOETTE COPY ©2011 Aloette Cosmetics, Inc www.aloette.com

> Aloette Cosmetics 3715 Northside Parkway • Suite 2-200 • Atlanta, GA 30327 2700 Barrett Lake Parkway • Kennesaw, GA 30144